(800} 992-3833 * (928) 684-2813 * www.bnproducts.com

i et

DBR-25WH Portable #8 Rebar Bender

&)

—
\B8)

NO | Part No. Part Name Qty NO | Part No. Part Name Qty
1 | 1DBR205790 | HOUSING 1 18 [1c1922 VALVE END SPRING 1
2 | 1DBR72 ROLLER 2 19 |70RP14 O RING P14 1
3 | 1BR5076 ROLLER CLAMP (1DBR73) 2 20 | 1DBRS3 BACK-UP RING 1
4 | 1BR5077 HEX. BOLT M12X15 2 21 | 7SB08015 DISC SCREW M8X15 3
5 |7swo12 SPRING WASHER 2 22 | 7BRP55 BACK-UP RING P55 2

M12(7SW0012) 23 | 70RP55 O RING P55 1
6 | 1DBR80 HOOK ! 24 | 1DBR20B HOSE BAND @120 2
7 | 1DBR711 PACKING 2 s | 10BRes COVERA ;
8 | 1DBR309550 | HOLDING WIRE 2 6 | 10BR67 COVERE y
9 |7MB3025DU | DRY BUSH 1 27 | 1DBR68 PIPE COVER (1DBR682) 1

10 | 7BRP30 BACK-UP RING P30 1 5 | 10BR20A OSE BAND 2100 >
1] 7ORP30 O RING P30 ! 29 | 1DBR79 BAND PACKING 2
12 | 1DBR309540 | HOUSING GUIDE 1 20 | 10BRes AR BAG ;
13 | 7PT1/8 PLUG PT1/8 4 31 [70rG70 SRING G70 >
14 | 3DS2359 ELBOW NIPPLE ! 32 | 7BRG70E BACK-UP RING G70 2
15 | 1DBRS62 PISTON L 33 | 1DBRS55 PIPE CYLINDER 1
16 | 1DBR581 VALVE COVER 1 YR BT STOPPER y
17| 1DBR57 END VALVE 2 35 | 7CB06030 CAP BOLT M6X30 2

Products that make moneyy, sSave money Ang AJ{ VAlue to your bottom line

| August 25, 2022

DBR-25WH_Parts_List.indd REV



| BN PRODUC

DBR-25WH Portable #8 Rebar Bender

NO | Part No. Part Name Qty NO | Part No. Part Name Qty
36 | 1DBR51IWH | CYLINDER 1 72 | 1DBR420610 | SEAL COVER 1
37 | 1DBR63 TUBE 4X2.5 1 73 | 7Tcv19358 OIL SEAL TCV-19-35-8 1
38 |3P1044 MAGNET FILTER 3 74 | 76004VV BALL BEARING 6004VV 1
39 | 1c1971 RAM 3 75 | 7HTK360788CB | ARMATURE WITH CAM (115v) | 1
40 |1c1972 RAM RETURN SPRING 3 76 | 7HTK310546B | DUST SEAL 1
41 |1c1973 DELIVERY VALVE 3 77 | 760002RU BALL BEARING 60002RU 1
42 | 1c1331 DELIVERY VALVE SPRING 3 78 | 1C1963D STATOR COIL (115v) 1
43 | 1C13352 SPRING GUIDE 3 79 | 7P205055 PAN HEAD BOLT M5X55 2
44 | 1C13292 PUMP HEAD SEAL 3 80 | 7HTK971050B | MOTOR HOUSING (1C1961K) | 1
45 | 7698 BALL BEARING 698 1 81 | 7HTK971055B | SIDE COVER (7971055) 1
46 | 1C1325 BEARING GUIDE 2 82 |7P204008 PAN HEAD BOLT M4X8 2
47 | 712NQ2410A | NEEDLE BEARING (1C13401) | 1 83 | 7HTK971091B | TAIL COVER (1C1961S) 1
48 | 7SRH027 SNAP RING H27 1 84 | 7P205010 PAN HEAD BOLT M5X10 2
49 | 1DBR751 VALVE CASE (1DBR75) 1 85 | 75505008 SET SCREW M5X8 2
50 | 3DS2360 CONNECTOR 1 86 | 7HTK971001B | BRUSH HOLDER (1C1961J) 2
51 | 1DBR62 OIL PIPE 1 87 | 7HTK999043B | CARBON BRUSH SET 1
52 | 1DBR77 GUIDE BOLT 1 (1C1961A)
=5 [ 7wros SEAL WASHER (3052025) > 88 | 7HTK935829B | BRUSH CAP (1C1961H) 2
1 | 70800006 CAP BOLT Mox6 ; 89 | 7CB06090 CAP BOLT M6X90 4
55 | 7sSB3/16 STEEL BALL 3/16 1 90 |1C2618 MAIN HANDLE !
56 | 3DA102K STOPPER SPRING 1 91 |1C1946 SWITCH COVER !
57 | 7CB06040 CAP BOLT M6X40 4 92 |1C1961B SWITCH (115v) !
o5 | 75woos SPRING WASHER 76 . 93 |1C1961D CONDENSER (115v) 1
(7SW0006) 94 |7CBO60O18 CAP BOLT M6X18 4
59 | 3DS23322 ROTARY VALVE 1 95 | 7HTK958049B | CORD ARMER (1BR5012G) 1
60 | 7ORP18 O RING P18 2 96 | 7P204015 PAN HEAD BOLT M4X15 2
61 | 1DBR531 VALVE LEVER 1 (7PB04015)
62 |7SP420 SPRING PIN @4X20 1 97 | 7P204008 g’;"égfo'%g)m” Maxs 2
63 | 7SB5/32 STEEL BALL 5/32 1 % oo CORD SET (1150 1
64 | 1DBRE21 VAVLE SET ! 99 | 1DBR2945 ORING P7 4
65 | 7BSH4 DISK SPRING 24 100 |7PT1/8 PLUG PT1/8 2
66| 1DBR84 GUIDE BOLT ! 101 | 1DBR419520 | ARMATURE BUSH (with No.75) | 1
67 | 75512012 SET SCREW M12X12 1
68 | 1C1951B PUMP CASE PACKING 1
69 | 3DS19398 PUMP CASE 1
70 | 7810015 OIL PLUG M10X15 1
71 [ 7wF10 SEAL WASHER WF10 1

Products that make money, save money and add value to your ottom line

REV | August 25, 2022

DBR-25WH_Parts_List.indd



